27 May 2024 Monday

22nd Race Starts At:17:45

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
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Horse Name

KOSU DEGIRMENI(B) 3yochc

KUMRALIM(12)
EMRAH ABI(3)
GRANDE SMLE(5)
DEMR KILIG(2)
MARIYAKIZI(13)
REGBER HAT(8)
FURKANIM4)
KRAL BARAN(7)
CAN ALIM(1)
ESRAHAT(11)

MR BERFINi(14)

SAKARYAGULU(15)

CAN HIRAM)

DERHADIR KIZI(10)

Race Result
1.)160.000 &
1.)46.000 ¢
Age Sire Dam
UCANOGLU - MEGNEGIGUILU 53
3yochf DZDARBEY - GLIZELDZDAR 55
3yogrc KARAZUM- DREKZI 57
3yogrc SERHANTAY - GALYUZLUMKEZI 57
3yochc SERHANTAY - IMPARATORICE 53
3yogrf SIMSEGINOGLU- UCANUGARLM 52
3yochc AKARGAY - HATICE 57
3yochc DERHADR- SEVILENTAY 57
3yochc ANKA - ALAHAN 55
3yogrc LASMAR-GULBAS 57
3yogrf HABERKAN- CICEKDAGI 55
3yogrf KARAUZUM- MANUR 51
3yochf SERHANTAY - SAKARYA KZI 51
3yochf KAYAYUREKLI- SRNCANAN 55
3yochf DERHADR- LEYLOCAN 55

Weight
B.SARIDAL

R.DOGAN
Y.CENGiZ

| KATAR
MSAKIR
AH.BAYAR
MAHS TURAN
NALTIN
Y.CELIKBAS
SKAPLAN
ME.DOGAN
LTAPTIK
T.YILMAZ
H.SARIDAL

BEKIR KABAL

Maiden/DHO

2.)64.000 ¢
2.)18.400 ¢

Jockey
MUS. KAPLAN

GUN. SACAN
MEH. TOY

iSM SANCAR
BUB. CANPOLAT
HAL. SUNKAR
EYY. AYDINLIKTA
iBR. CANLIKA

M SAB. MALKOG
B. BAK. BOYRAZ
MUS. GizIK

ALI SUSEN

SUK. CAYLAN
MAH. KARAKECILI

MEH. CANLIKA

Owner
MURALTIN

V.ONDER
F.BAKAY
MASUBAY
MURALTIN
MASUBAY
MKILING
AB.AKIL
AYARDINVCI
OSMDEMR
V.GizZIK
AB.AKIL
MGUNDUZ
MAHMUT DOGAN

AB.AKIL

3.32.000 ¢
3)9.200 ¢

Trainer

1.27.21
1.30.36
1.30.47
1.30.54
1.30.80
1.30.92
1.31.08
1.31.50
1.31.84
1.32.65
1.34.97
1.38.04
1.38.21
1.39.50

Withdrawn

57 kg,

Time

4,70
18,20
5,15
11,30
41,90
9,30
32,15
4,30
4,25
12,25
37,05
104,10
44,80

61,90

Win
16.86(2)
6.29(6)
17.38(1)
5.58(7)
2.14(10)
9.19(5)
341(9)
13.97(4)
16.05(3)
474(8)
1.32(11)
0.69(14)
13(12)
0.84(13)

0.24(15)

Sanliurfa Racecourse (7th Day)

1200 Dirt

416.000 ¢
4)4.600 &

PSF St
4 18 Lengths

9  HalfLength
14  HalfLength
5 1,5Lengths
12

6

10

15
11

3

Margin Late Start RT

14

22

Pick(6) 4,70 t, Quinella(6/12) 45,80 b, Exacta(6/12) 90,15 b, Place(12) 8,25 £, Place(6) 3,55 £, Place Quinella(3/12) 38,50 b, Place Quinella(3/6) :12,70 t, Place Quinella(6/12) 35,20 t,
Quintet(6/12/3/5/2) :18.650,62 4, Superfecta(6/12/3/5) :1.931,13 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 19,56 b, Quartet(6/12/3/5) 39,12 b, 1st Double(2/6) :12,65 ©



